

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO HB1257.

striking on line 3 of page 2 the numbers "9,450 9,715", and substituting therefor "18,900 19,429";

and

by striking on line 22 of page 2 the numbers "76,695 78,841" and substituting therefor "86,145 88,555";

and

by striking on line 24 of page 2 the numbers "19,038 19,391" and substituting therefor "25,038 25,464";

and

by striking on line 32 of page 2 the numbers "151,546 154,045"; and substituting therefor "166,996 169,832".